Ÿ  (Rupees Fifty Thousand Only)  on shell scheme basis for INR 50,000/- per 9 Sq.mtr
Foreign Exhibitors (Non Members). Corner Side Stall  (Rupees Fifty Five INR 55,000/-
Thousand Only) per 9 Sq.mtr.

Ÿ (Rupees Twenty Four Thousand Only)  on shell scheme basis INR 24,000/- per 9 Sq.mtr
for ADITI Members, Corner Side Stall  (Rupees Twenty Seven Thousand INR 27,000/-
Only) per 9 Sq.mtr.

10th Aug 2025

30th July 2025

You may deposit 50% payment along with space booking form, balance 50% will be on or before 05th July 

2025. If payment delayed after 10th Aug 2025  2% penalty per week will be charged.

Ÿ After obtaining the registration the CTP can transport the goods to